SIOME ITALIANA

O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
60 PIANI - JUNIORES DONNE
7.77 SPINA Paola
7.99 BONAFONI llaria
8.00 PIERGALLINI Martina
8.02 BUSCARINI Martina
8.14 MARINELLI Angelica
8.26 TAMBERI Lorenza
8.38 VEROLDO Silvia
8.54 PETRUZZA Melania
8.54 MUSCIANO Camilla
8.58 BIONDI Arianna

(10)

8.58 CONCETTONI Carolina
8.70 GIACCAGLIA Giorgia
8.78 FIORINI Rebecca
8.86 DI MAURO Emanuela

(14)

200 METRI - JUNIORES DONNE

25.12

25.68

26.85

27.71

27.73

27.86

28.24

28.48

28.57

29.48

34.29

BUSCARINI Martina
PIERGALLINI Martina
BONAFONI llaria
BIONDI Arianna
PETETTI Virginia
MORGANTI Elisa
VEROLO Silvia
BALDINELLI Giuditta
CONCETTONI Carolina
GIACCAGLIA Giorgia

(10)
HUSSEIN Silvia

94

95

94

94

94

94

95

95

94

95

95

95

95

95

94

94

95

95

95

94

95

95

95

95

95

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
ANO010 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANO010 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

APO50 - TECNO ADRIATLETICA ANCONA
MARCHE

ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

APO50 - TECNO ADRIATLETICA ANCONA
MARCHE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
APO50 - TECNO ADRIATLETICA ANCONA
MARCHE

APO50 - TECNO ADRIATLETICA ANCONA
MARCHE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
APO50 - TECNO ADRIATLETICA ANCONA
MARCHE

APO50 - TECNO ADRIATLETICA ANCONA
MARCHE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO0O08 - ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS ANCONA

Data di stampa: 17/11/2025
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Comitato Regionale MARCHE
11)

400 METRI - JUNIORES DONNE

1:04.54 PETETTI Virginia
1:04.75 BALDINELLI Giuditta
1:10.24 ARDUINI Sonia

3)
800 METRI - JUNIORES DONNE
2:23.11 CARBONARI Arianna
2:40.28 REGNICOLI Federica
(2
1000 METRI - JUNIORES DONNE
3:14.82 CARBONARI Arianna
3:27.71 REGNICOLI Federica
2
1500 METRI - JUNIORES DONNE
4:46.76 SABBATINI llaria

1)
3000 METRI - JUNIORES DONNE
11:53.98 PIGLIAPOCO Elisa

1)
SALTO IN ALTO - JUNIORES DONNE
1.45 IACOPINI Gioia

1)
SALTO IN LUNGO - JUNIORES DONNE

5.25 ROMAGNOLI llaria
4.97 FIORINI Rebecca
4.71 MUSCIANO Camilla
3.97 GIRONELLA Noemi
3.91 LUCA Valentina

(5)
SALTO TRIPLO - JUNIORES DONNE
10.47 MARINELLI Angelica

9.82 MUSCIANO Camilla

(2
MARCIA 3000M - JUNIORES DONNE
16:40.97 BOTTICELLI Veronica
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95

94

95

95

95

95

94
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FIDALMARCHE

AIDO

APO50 - TECNO ADRIATLETICA ANCONA
MARCHE
APO50 - TECNO ADRIATLETICA ANCONA
MARCHE

PUO24 - ATLETICA MARCHE NORD ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

APO07 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB
ASCOLI

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

APO007 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB ANCONA
ASCOLI

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

APO50 - TECNO ADRIATLETICA ANCONA
MARCHE
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
MCO09 - ATL. MONTECASSIANO  ANCONA

MCO009 - ATL. MONTECASSIANO ANCONA

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

APO50 - TECNO ADRIATLETICA ANCONA

Data di stampa: 17/11/2025
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FIDALMARCHE

FEDERA S IDME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
MARCHE 02
1)
STAFFETTA 4 X 200 - JUNIORES DONNE
1:45.98 GIACCAGLIA JF,PIERGALLINI ANO010 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA 24/
JF, TAMBERI JF,BUSCARINI JF A.S.D. 02
1:49.82 VEROLO JF,BALDINELLI JF,BIONDI APO50 - TECNO ADRIATLETICA ANCONA 24/
JF,PETETTI JF MARCHE 02
(2)
60 HS H 84-8.50 - JUNIORES DONNE
9.67 VEROLO Silvia 95 APO050 - TECNO ADRIATLETICA ANCONA 13/
MARCHE 01
1)
PESO KG 4.000 - JUNIORES DONNE
9.33 DEL MORO llaria 95 APO50 - TECNO ADRIATLETICA ANCONA 12/
MARCHE 01

@)
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